Citizen Housi ngAndDevCoSocLtdTh ru SecNish ithVerma

Article 23 Conveyance

Part Of Arazi And Others Mauja
More r Deed

i Ram Kuber S O Ramdas

' CitizenHousingAndDevCoSocLtdThruSecNishithVerma

' CitizenHousingAndDevCoSocLtdThruSecNishithVerma

1 13,84,000
(Thirteen Lakh Eighty Four Thousand only)

qqa rlq{ +t dwr-t
?rJT €t rr0 ?rdrffril ErErS urfi' 3i-trfi fro s{rrfldrcrd rrrdctT

B a agqErd s{qft +t M fr il& s{re B t

srrtlrg or€ ato e27317.299626 zilo a42g45l 8e3

snrrfr tlto 1 103 o1 dHcfr:-

Trq - s[rtrff do 't 1o4,

qf€*E - srrrffi do 1 1o2,